◆ FEATURE     ◆APPLICATIONS
‧Very small, only 9.5mm wide.
˙Contour is similar to 9mm size metal shaft rotary potentiometers.
‧Various controls for car audio equipment , AV
equipment, communication equipment etc.
◆ COMMON SPECIFICATION
Pulse
Number of

20,000
1.5 400±200
◆ PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
ENCODER
9mm Size Encoder
09 09mm
Encoder Dimension
B Metal Shaft
District
1 Without
2 With
Serial No.
Detent
12 12 Pulses
15 15 Pulses
Pulse
0 Without
1 0.5 SW
2 1.5 SW
Switch
2 Horizontal type
Model
D C 0 9 B 1 2 2 1 2 0 1
◆ BUSHING & SHAFT TYPE
Bushing Flat Knurled
◆ STANDARD DIMENSION OF SHAFT AND BUSHING
Dimension LB L1
5 15
7 20
10 25
10 30
DIMENSIONSUnit：mm
Model Dimensions